Call us on 08456 585758
Bridge Saw blades
Pentax - Granite and engineered stone
Laser welded segment for strength, very silent core, excellent finish, high speed,
long life on any granite
Code Description £
DBK300 300mm granite blade segments 15mm x 2.8mm £89.00 net
DBK350 350mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.2mm £129.00
DBK400 400mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.6mm £153.00
DBK450 450mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.8mm £196.50
DBK500 500mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.8mm £220.00
DBK600 600mm granite blade segments 15mm x 4.2mm £295.50
60mm bore as standard others with reducer or can be manufactured.
 Engineered stone
Code Description £
DBK300 300mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.2mm £148.10
DBK350 350mm granite blade segments 15mm x 3.2mm £180.00
DBK400 400mm granite blade segments  15mm x 3.2mm £205.00
Marble
Laser welded segment for strength, very silent core, excellent finish, high speed,
long life on marble
Code Description £
DBK300M 300mm marble blade segments 15mm x 2.8mm £89.00
DBK350M 350mm marble blade segments 15mm x 3.2mm £129.00
DBK400M 400mm marble blade segments 15mm x 3.6mm £153.00
DBK450M 450mm marble blade segments 15mm x 3.8mm £196.50
DBK500M 500mm marble blade segments 15mm x 3.8mm £220.00
DBK600M 600mm marble blade segments 15mm x 4.2mm £295.50
60mm bore as standard others with reducer or can be manufactured.
Sandstone
Laser welded segment for strength, very silent core, excellent finish, high speed,
long life on sandstone